Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Stonier - (906836) - Swim Bournemouth - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.97
1:02.97
1:03.06
1:03.08
1:03.36
1:03.36
1:04.96
1:05.39
1:06.38
1:06.92
1:08.87
1:09.32
1:12.60
1:15.18

1:16.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.96
1:03.36
1:03.36
1:02.97
1:02.97
1:03.06
1:03.08

1:06.38
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16/05/15
16/05/15
25/04/15
10/01/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
24/07/16
19/04/14
08/06/14
09/06/13
13/01/13
1771112
17/06/12
15/01/12
271111

Date

24/07/16
16/05/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
16/05/15
25/04/15
10/01/15
08/06/14

Meet

ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Plymouth Leander Summer L3 LC Open
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival
ASA South West Region AG Championships
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

British Gas South West Region AG Champs
Portsmouth Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet

Meet

Plymouth Leander Summer L3 LC Open
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
ASASWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC)
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships

Venue

Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Hengrove
Millfield
Bristol
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Cardiff
Millfield
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Hengrove

Millfield
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Club Swam Under
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1:05.39 494 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth S Bournem'th 1
1:06.92 461 H 09/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield S Bournem'th 1
1:08.87 423 F 13/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth S Bournem'th 1
1:09.32 415 F 17/1112 Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012 Cardiff S Bournem'th 1
1:12.60 361 H 17/06/12  British Gas South West Region AG Champs Millfield S Bournem'th 1
1:15.18 325 F 15/01/12 Portsmouth Open Meet Portsmouth S Bournem'th 1
1:16.43 309 F 271111 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Meet Portsmouth S Bournem'th 1
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